2010/2011 Prima Divisione - Girone B

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA

Grumello del Monte

Virtus Urgnano
Treviolo Basket
Pontirolo
Pallac. Palosco
Osio Sotto
Pedrengo

Virtus Arzago
Martinengo
Arcene

Mafalda Spirano

Verdellino Basket

risultati della 10° giornata

24/01/2011 21:15

27/01/2011 21:30

26/01/2011 21:15

28/01/2011 21:00

24/01/2011 21:00

28/01/2011 21:30

www.pallacanestropalosco.it
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Pontirolo

Virtus Arzago

Verdellino Basket

Virtus Urgnano

Grumello del Monte

Treviolo Basket
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78 - 68
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Martinengo

Pallac. Palosco

Pedrengo

Osio Sotto

Mafalda Spirano

Arcene

PS
554

540

584

573

574

557

595

545

604

583

611

679

DP
146

113

35

28

16

22

-5

-101

-268

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

